
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub Rok
urodzenia Czas Punkty

1.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:40:51,00 100
2.  Wardęga  Michalina  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:43:19,00 90
3.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:43:41,00 80
4.  Walenta  Katarzyna  Toruń Multisport Team 

Toruń 1985 00:44:26,00 75
5.  Kostencka  Joanna  Start Poznań 1987 00:44:32,00 70
6.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:45:12,00 65
7.  Szała  Ewa  STEFF Wrocław 1959 00:45:39,00 60
8.  Maduzia  Aneta  Start Poznań 1984 00:47:08,00 55
9.  Frank  Marta  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:47:25,00 50

10.  Boczkowska  Diana  Redeco Wrocław 1997 00:47:57,00 45
11.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:49:54,00 40
12.  Jahnz  Karolina  Rekin Świebodzice 1984 00:50:19,00 35
13.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Redeco Wrocław 1983 00:50:48,00 30
14.  Szydło  Agata  Redeco Wrocław 1969 00:54:26,00 25
15.  Świętek  Natalia  KS Czerwonak 2002 00:56:53,00 20
16.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:01:16,00 18
17.  Tomczyk  Magdalena  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 01:08:36,00 16

1.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:36:52,00 100
2.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:37:59,00 90
3.  Gabiec  Mariusz  Aquasfera Masters 

Olsztyn 1958 00:38:17,00 80
4.  Monczak  Piotr  Start Poznań 1967 00:39:32,00 75
5.  Klimaszyk  Jan  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1995 00:41:34,00 70
6.  Beszterda  Łukasz  Start Poznań 1993 00:41:52,00 65
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7.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:41:56,00 60
8.  Wiatr  Wojciech  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:42:57,00 55
9.  Naumowicz  Eryk  AZS AWF Piłka Wodna 

Poznań 1968 00:43:08,00 50
10.  Pietrzak  Jan  Niezrzeszony Suchy Las 1996 00:43:09,00 45
11.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:43:30,00 40
12.  Ezhkov  Vadim  Pregel  Kaliningrad 1965 00:43:34,00 35
13.  Smug  Jerzy  Niezrzeszony Konin 1968 00:43:51,00 30
14.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:43:52,00 25
15.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Catering Express Poznań 1975 00:45:07,00 20
16.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:45:28,00 18
17.  Arentewicz  Grzegorz  Toruńczyk Multisport 

Toruń 1981 00:45:53,00 16
18.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1974 00:45:59,00 14
19.  Gajewski  Krzysztof  Triathlon Club Wrocław 1992 00:47:52,00 12
20.  Skrzypek  Stefan  STEFF Wrocław 1956 00:49:48,00 10
21.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Redeco Wrocław 1949 00:50:22,00 9
22.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:51:05,00 8
23.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 00:51:57,00 7
24.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:53:39,00 6
25.  Zembik  Oskar  Niezrzeszony Zielona 

Góra 1981 00:54:35,00 5
26.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Wronki 1990 00:54:54,00 0
27.  Mazur  Karol  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1994 00:55:55,00 0
28.  Beszterda  Maciej  Start Poznań 1959 00:57:20,00 0
29.  Pawłowski  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Łowyń 1977 00:58:06,00 0
30.  Lasowy  Marian  Start Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1955 00:58:40,00 0
31.  Zalas  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Nekla 1998 01:00:50,00 0
32.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  KP Żaglica Poznań 1988 01:01:15,00 0
33.  Molik  Adam  Niezrzeszony Sieraków 1974 01:01:17,00 0
34.  Klimaszyk  Leszek  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1962 01:01:25,00 0



35.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 01:01:43,00 0
36.  Wolniewicz  Janusz  KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie 1948 01:01:44,00 0
37.  Wielechowski  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1989 01:03:19,00 0
38.  Herczyński  Rafał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 01:06:56,00 0
39.  Kramer  Jarosław  Niezrzeszony 

Międzychód 1966 01:11:10,00 0
40.  Orlikowski  Wiesław  Toruń Multisport Team 

Toruń 1957 01:11:25,00 0
41.  Wiatrowski  Rafał  Euro Rower.pl Krzywiń 1975 DNF DNF
41.  Jóźwiak  Robert  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1965 DNF DNF
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Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub Rok
urodzenia Czas Punkty

1.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:40:51,00 100
2.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:43:41,00 90
3.  Boczkowska  Diana  Redeco Wrocław 1997 00:47:57,00 80
4.  Świętek  Natalia  KS Czerwonak 2002 00:56:53,00 75

1.  Wardęga  Michalina  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:43:19,00 100
2.  Walenta  Katarzyna  Toruń Multisport Team 

Toruń 1985 00:44:26,00 90
3.  Kostencka  Joanna  Start Poznań 1987 00:44:32,00 80
4.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:45:12,00 75
5.  Maduzia  Aneta  Start Poznań 1984 00:47:08,00 70
6.  Jahnz  Karolina  Rekin Świebodzice 1984 00:50:19,00 65
7.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Redeco Wrocław 1983 00:50:48,00 60

1.  Frank  Marta  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:47:25,00 100
2.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:49:54,00 90
3.  Szydło  Agata  Redeco Wrocław 1969 00:54:26,00 80

1.  Szała  Ewa  STEFF Wrocław 1959 00:45:39,00 100
2.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:01:16,00 90
3.  Tomczyk  Magdalena  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 01:08:36,00 80

1.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:37:59,00 100
2.  Klimaszyk  Jan  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1995 00:41:34,00 90
3.  Beszterda  Łukasz  Start Poznań 1993 00:41:52,00 80
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4.  Wiatr  Wojciech  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:42:57,00 75
5.  Pietrzak  Jan  Niezrzeszony Suchy Las 1996 00:43:09,00 70
6.  Gajewski  Krzysztof  Triathlon Club Wrocław 1992 00:47:52,00 65
7.  Mazur  Karol  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1994 00:55:55,00 60
8.  Zalas  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Nekla 1998 01:00:50,00 55

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:43:52,00 100
2.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 00:51:57,00 90
3.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Wronki 1990 00:54:54,00 80
4.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  KP Żaglica Poznań 1988 01:01:15,00 75
5.  Wielechowski  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1989 01:03:19,00 70

1.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:41:56,00 100
2.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Catering Express Poznań 1975 00:45:07,00 90
3.  Arentewicz  Grzegorz  Toruńczyk Multisport 

Toruń 1981 00:45:53,00 80
4.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1974 00:45:59,00 75
5.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:51:05,00 70
6.  Zembik  Oskar  Niezrzeszony Zielona 

Góra 1981 00:54:35,00 65
7.  Pawłowski  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Łowyń 1977 00:58:06,00 60
8.  Molik  Adam  Niezrzeszony Sieraków 1974 01:01:17,00 55
9.  Wiatrowski  Rafał  Euro Rower.pl Krzywiń 1975 DNF DNF

1.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:36:52,00 100
2.  Monczak  Piotr  Start Poznań 1967 00:39:32,00 90
3.  Naumowicz  Eryk  AZS AWF Piłka Wodna 

Poznań 1968 00:43:08,00 80
4.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:43:30,00 75
5.  Ezhkov  Vadim  Pregel  Kaliningrad 1965 00:43:34,00 70
6.  Smug  Jerzy  Niezrzeszony Konin 1968 00:43:51,00 65
7.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:45:28,00 60
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8.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:53:39,00 55
9.  Klimaszyk  Leszek  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1962 01:01:25,00 50

10.  Herczyński  Rafał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 01:06:56,00 45
11.  Kramer  Jarosław  Niezrzeszony 

Międzychód 1966 01:11:10,00 40
12.  Jóźwiak  Robert  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1965 DNF DNF

1.  Gabiec  Mariusz  Aquasfera Masters 
Olsztyn 1958 00:38:17,00 100

2.  Skrzypek  Stefan  STEFF Wrocław 1956 00:49:48,00 90
3.  Beszterda  Maciej  Start Poznań 1959 00:57:20,00 80
4.  Lasowy  Marian  Start Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1955 00:58:40,00 75
5.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 01:01:43,00 70
6.  Orlikowski  Wiesław  Toruń Multisport Team 

Toruń 1957 01:11:25,00 65

1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Redeco Wrocław 1949 00:50:22,00 100
2.  Wolniewicz  Janusz  KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie 1948 01:01:44,00 90
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